Pos Age

1 Jamie
Philip
John
John
Andre
Brendan
Eric
Don
Brian
Paul
Darren
Denis
Alan
Kevin
Stephen
Gerry
Alan
Joan
Brian
Owen
Clotilde
Joe
Richie
Maurice
Colm
Donal
James
Riamondas
Ronan
Michael
Anna
Sean
Mary
Michael
Darren
Kevin
Martin
Catherine
Shane
Batt
Declan
Peter
Linda
Caroline
Cora
John
Bartholomew
Annette
Kerry
John
Kate
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STREETS OF FERMOY '5K'

Tuesday 13 May 2014. 8:00pm

Team
BUCKLEY
CROWLEY
BEECHER
MURPHY
BRODKORB
O'MAHONY
MEADE
PYNE
O'CONNOR
HICKEY
FLYNN
MCCARTHY
BARRY
HAYES
CARR
MOORE
CARR
ENNIS
LINEHAN
O'KEEFFE
FITZGIBBON
DOWLING
O'MEARA
TOBIN
JORDAN

O'DONOGHUE

SHEEHAN
RIMGAILA
GOUGH
ENNIS
MCCARTHY
FREEMAN
MCEVOY
CLANCY
CLANCY
DOYLE
BUCKLEY
CLANCY
COLLINS
SHEEHAN
MEHIGAN
DINEEN
MURPHY
BUCKLEY
ROCHE
GALLAGHER
KEARNEY
FITZGERALD
CONSTANT
WALSHE
LEAHY

Club

Carraig na bhFear AC

Leevale AC

St. Catherines AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
Midleton AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
East Cork AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
East Cork AC
unatt/Kildinan

St. Catherines AC
unatt/Conna
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Conna
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Fermoy
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Ballyhooly
Galtee Runners AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Little Island
St. Catherines AC
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Dublin
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Ballyhooly
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Fermoy
Mallow AC
Mallow AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Fermoy

St. Catherines AC
unatt/Fermoy

St. Catherines AC
unatt/Mallow
Grange-Fermoy AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Cork
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Kildorrery
Leevale AC

St. Catherines AC
unatt/Cork

East Cork AC
unatt/Castlelyons

Cat

M40

F40

M40

MJ
M40

M40
M50

M50
M60

Time
00:17:54
00:17:59
00:18:05
00:18:20
00:18:25
00:18:43
00:18:48
00:18:49
00:18:55
00:19:00
00:19:12
00:19:23
00:19:24
00:19:28
00:20:01
00:20:10
00:20:19
00:20:23
00:20:25
00:20:30
00:20:42
00:20:48
00:20:57
00:21:30
00:21:35
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:21:50
00:21:55
00:22:00
00:22:05
00:22:10
00:22:15
00:22:17
00:22:17
00:22:18
00:22:26
00:22:57
00:23:00
00:23:05
00:23:10
00:23:20
00:23:30
00:23:40
00:24:00
00:24:05
00:24:10
00:24:20
00:24:25
00:24:28
00:24:28



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Emilija
Kathleen
Michael
Pat

Des
Mary-Clare
Andrea
Giusppe
Ronan
Betty
Oliver
Aisling
Ellen
Pam
Lilly
Siobhan
Sarah
Colleen
Mary
Angela
Claire
Grace
Maggie
Marie
Lisa
Paudie
Sharon
Laura
Jason
Susan
Louise
Colin
Ricky
Mary
Karen
Dawn
Irene
Una
Fiona
Mariska
Geneviene
Noelle
Barry
Tara
Nikki
Hilda
Barbara
Helen
Colm
Diarmuid
Robert
Niamh
Mary

DORGAN
O'BRIEN
LUCEY
MURPHY
WHITE
HEALY
BERTUZZ1
MAZZOLA
CONDON
WALSH
BLANZ
GEARY
HAYES
KENNEDY
NUGENT
BARRY
DEWHURST
WHELAN
FEENEY
O'MAHONY

O'DONOGHUE

HOLLAND
DUNNE

BARRY-MURPHY

O'DWYER
BARRY
MURPHY
GUERIN
MCNAMARA
O'MAHONY
BARRY
HIGGINS
COSTELLO
KIELY
JONES
O'FARRELL
BRYAN
FINN

FOX

SMIT
FANNING
QUANN
BROWNE
MURPHY
BRYAN
WALSH
Ccoby
FORRESTER
FENTON
BARRY
FITZGERALD
QUANN
TOHER

Grange-Fermoy AC
St. Catherines AC
unatt/Passage West
unatt/Rathcormac
unatt/Rathcormac
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Italy
unatt/Italy
unatt/Fermoy

St. Catherines AC
unatt/Fermoy
Galtee Runners AC
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Fermoy
Carraig na bhFear AC
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Mitchelstown
St. Catherines AC
unatt/Castlelyons
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Glanmire
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Kilworth
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Fermoy

St. Catherines AC
unatt/Fermoy
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Ballyanders
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Cork
unatt/Shanballymore
unatt/Killavullen
unatt/Fermoy

St. Catherines AC
unatt/Bartlemy
unatt/Mitchelstown
unatt/Rathcormac
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Lismore
unatt/Lismore
unatt/Conna
unatt/Conna
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Fermoy
unatt/Fermoy

St. Nicholas AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
unatt/Glanmire
unatt/Lismore
unatt/Carrignavar

F60
M50
M40
M50

T‘
S
o

T L

F40
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F40
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F40
F40
F40
M40
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00:24:29
00:24:44
00:24:51
00:24:56
00:24:57
00:25:25
00:25:30
00:25:35
00:25:40
00:25:40
00:25:48
00:25:51
00:25:55
00:26:05
00:26:10
00:26:31
00:26:37
00:26:40
00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:16
00:27:25
00:27:57
00:28:05
00:28:15
00:28:19
00:28:23
00:28:29
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:58
00:29:19
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:34
00:29:52
00:30:07
00:30:08
00:30:08
00:30:56
00:31:02
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:09
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:11
00:31:12
00:31:12
00:31:52
00:31:55
00:33:25
00:40:17



